
8MI Common Areas Remediation Project - 24 Hour Contact List 

Basic Remediation ComDanv Main # Cell # 
Dr. Ranajit (Ron) Sahu 626-382-0001 702-683-5466 sahuron@earthlink.net 
875 West Warm Springs Rd., Henderson, NV 89011 
Lee Farris 702-567-0400 702-523-2920 Ifarris@landwellco.com 
875 West Warm Springs Rd., Henderson, NV 89011 
Mark Paris 702-567-0400 702-521-1225 mRaris@landwellco.com 
875 West Warm Springs Rd., Henderson, NV 89011 
Weston Solutions 
Richard (Dick) LaubinQer Project Superintendent 702-263-7130 720-641-8660 richard.laubinaer(ci)westonsolutions.com 
Chris White Assistant Superintendent 702-263-7130 303-868-8168 chris.white@westonsolutions.com 
Wayne Hodgson Assistant Superintendent 702-263-7130 702-204-6586 wavne.hodqson@westonsolutions.com 
Kevin Cooke Assistant Superintendent 702-263-7130 720-255-8219 kevin.cooke@westonsolutions.com 
Richard Davis Project EnQineer 702-263-7130 702-204-6269 richard.davis@westonsolutions.com 
Dan Brennecke Construction Manager 970-260-5886 970-260-5886 dan.brennecke@westonsolutions.com 

ENTACT 
Erik Gehringer Project Manager 561-707 -7088 561-707 -7088 egehringer@entact.com 
3030 Tara Murphy Dr., Henderson, NV 89044 
Jeremy Schissler Temporary Project Manaqer 630-669-4235 I ischissler(ci)entact.com 
Russell Karnes Superintendent 785-342-3850 785-342-3850 rkarnes@entact.com 
3030 Tara Murphy Dr., Henderson, NV 89044 
Roger Wagner Night Shift Superintendent 630-487-8185 rwaaner@entact.com 
Mike Carlson Field Engineer 630-330-8237 630-330-8237 mcarlson@entact.com 
3030 Tara Murphy Dr., Henderson, NV 89044 
NDEP 
Jim Najima Bureau Chief 775-687-9484 775-722-5412 ·LnaUma(ci)ndeo.nv.aov 
Brian Rakvica Supervisor 702-486-2850x247 702-271-0480 brakvica@ndep.nv.qov 
NDEP Spill Hotline 888-331-6337 
McGinlev and Associates (for NDEP) 
Devin Gordon (Main MGA point of contact) 702-371-7864 
Jennifer Gleed (6:30 PM - 12:00 AM) 702-682-5366 
Brian Lemmon (12:00 AM - 6:30 AM) 702-588-8665 

Southern Nevada Health District 
Dennis Campbell 702-210-5829 CamRbell@snhd.org 

Ci~ of Henderson 
Dispatch 702-267-4913 
Clark Coun~ DAQEM 
Dust Hotline 702-385-DUST 
ATC Associates 
Rex Heppe 702-798-5750 rex.heRRe@atcassociates.com 

Geosvntec 
Dan Street 512-573-1617 dstreet@geosyntec.com 

Requests for Information 
BRC Hotline - General Public 702-567 -0400x135 
Brown & Partners, Melody Cannon - Media 702-967-2222 mcannon@bRadlv.com 
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